%300

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Isebakke

Sorli

Berg skole

Remmen

Rgdsveien

Park Hotell

Stranda

Halden bussterminal

s Kun skoledager

Halden

06:00
06:02
06:05
06:07
06:09

06:12
06:15

06:30
06:32
06:35
06:37
06:39

06:42
06:45

08:00
08:02
08:09
08:15
08:17
08:22
08:25

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



