₩300 Halden

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag			s						
Ukedager				 	••••	 	 	 	
Isebakke	06:00	06:30	08:00	 		 	 	 	
Sørli	06:02	06:32	08:02	 		 	 	 	
Berg skole			08:09	 		 	 	 	
Remmen	06:05	06:35	08:15	 		 	 	 	
Rødsveien	06:07	06:37	08:17	 		 	 	 	
Park Hotell	06:09	06:39		 		 	 	 	
Stranda	06:12	06:42	08:22	 		 	 	 	
Halden bussterminal	06:15	06:45	08:25	 		 	 	 	

s Kun skoledager